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Tue 20 Jan  Li Jing, City University of Hong Kong  

   Evaluating Housing Bubbles in China 

   Venue: Classroom 5.1 

 

Tue 3 Feb  Jacques Silber, Bar-Ilan University 

   On Distributional change, Pro-poor growth and Convergence, 

with an Application to Non-Income Dimensions in India 

 

Fri  6 Mar  Dan McMillen, University of Illinois  

   Local Quantile House Price Indices 

   Venue: Seminar Room 4.3 

 

Mon 9 Mar  Guillaume Rocheteau, University of California, Irvine 

   A tractable model of monetary exchange with ex-post heterogeneity 

 

Wed 11 Mar  Bruce Weinberg, Ohio State University 

   Title TBA  

 

Thurs  12 Mar  Kevin Williams, Yale School of Management 

Product Variety, Across Market Demand Heterogeneity, and the Value of 

Online Retail 

 

Wed 18 Mar  Yao Pan, Aalto University School of Business 

Education and labor market consequences of removal migration 

selectivity: evidence from the abolishment of rural/urban Hukou 

 

Fri 20 Mar  Emanuel Ornelas, London School of Economics 

   Trade Liberalization and Third-Market Effects 

 

 Wed 25 Mar  Yu Zheng, City University of Hong Kong 

   Partial Insurance and Aggregate Welfare in China, 1989-2009  
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Fri 27 Mar  Nayoung Lee, Chinese University of Hong Kong 

Heterogeneous Income Profi…les Model with Fixed Effects: Incorporating 

Health Shocks as an Application 

 

Wed 1 Apr  Hikmet Gunay, University of Manitoba 

   Title TBA 

   Time: 12pm – 1.30pm 

Venue: Seminar Room 5.1 

 

Wed  1 Apr   Hermann Waibel, University of Hanover  

Title TBA  

Venue: Seminar Room 3.2 

 

Thur 2 Apr  Jon Heathcote, Federal Reserve Bank of Minneapolis 

   Title TBA 

 

Fri  3 Apr   Thomas Sampson, LSE* 

   Title TBA 

   Time: 10.30am – 12pm.  

*Internal Seminar, as it falls on a PH.  

 

Wed 8 Apr  Michael Zheng Song, University of Chicago 

   Title TBA  

 

Thurs  9 Apr   Ruben Juarez, University of Hawaii 

   Title TBA 

 

Fri 10 Apr  Yong Wang, HKUST 

   Middle Income Trap, International Trade, and Economic Growth 

 

 Fri 17 Apr  Larry Karp, University of California 

    Title TBA  

http://home.cc.umanitoba.ca/~gunay
http://www.ifgb.uni-hannover.de/waibel.html?&L=1
http://www.jonathanheathcote.com/
http://www.lse.ac.uk/economics/people/facultyPages/ThomasSampson.aspx
http://www.chicagobooth.edu/faculty/directory/s/zheng-michael-song
http://www2.hawaii.edu/~rubenj/
http://are.berkeley.edu/~karp/
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 Wed 22 Apr  Yanqin Fan, University of Washington 

    Title TBA 

    Time: 12 – 1.30pm  

 

 Wed 22 Apr  John Romalis, University of Sydney 

    Title TBA 

 

 Thur 23 Apr  Dr Donghyun Park, Asian Development Bank 

    Financing Asia's future growth 

    Time: 1pm – 2pm  

 

 Fri 24 Apr   Youngwoo Koh, Hanyang University 

    Title TBA 

 

 Mon 27 Apr  Hyunchul Kim, Sungkyunkwan University 

    Title TBA 

    Venue: Seminar Room 5.1  

 

 Wed 13th May  Eugenio Miravete, The University of Texas at Austin 

    Venue: Seminar Room 5.1 

    Title TBA 

 

 Fri 15th May Rengarajan Satyanarain, NUS 

    Learning by doing: Evidence from taxi driver wages in Singapore 

    Time: 4pm – 5.30pm 

 

 

http://econ.washington.edu/people/yanquin-fan/
http://sydney.edu.au/arts/economics/staff/profiles/john.romalis.php
https://sites.google.com/site/hyunkimecon/

